
PIZZA

CHEESE MARGHERITA 
PIZZA
Thin crust pizza with tomato sauce, fresh 

mozzarella, olive oil, and basil

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

$14.99

$24.99

$34.99

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

CUSTOM PIZZA
Custom pizza with your 1 choice of sauce, 

1 vegetables, and cheese on a crispy crust

EXTRAS

$14.99

$24.99

$34.99

$2.99

$3.99 $2.99

$3.99

BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA
Pizza with grilled chicken, pickled red 

onions, mozzarella, and zesty sauce

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

$16.99

$26.99

$36.99

MUSHROOM & SPINACH 
PIZZA
Thin crust pizza with sautéed 

mushrooms, fresh spinach, and creamy 

mozzarella

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

$15.99

$25.99

$35.99

BARBAROSSA PIZZA�
Pizza with Italian sausage, roasted 

peppers, caramelized onions, mozzarella, 

and balsamic glaze

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

$19.99

$29.99

$39.99

(5-12 min.)

$9.99

$13.99

CHEF’S TASTING SOUP
Chef-crafted soup made with fresh, 

seasonal ingredients and bold flavors

SOUPS

CRISPY CALAMARI (NF)
Crispy fried calamari served with a zesty 

lemon wedge and house-made dip

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS�
Crispy fried chicken wings marinated in 

house spices

LOADED NACHOS��
Tortilla chips topped with melted cheese, 

pico de gallo, jalapeños, and sour cream

GUACAMOLE WITH 
TORTILLA CHIPS
House-made guacamole with avocado, 

lime, cilantro, and chili, served with 

tortilla chips

TRUFFLE FRIES�
Hand-cut fries with truffle oil, parmesan, 

and fresh herbs

CLASSIC POUTINE�
Crispy fries topped with cheese curds and 

rich house-made gravy house-made 

brown gravy�

APPETIZER

(5-12 min.)
HALF

FULL

$11.99
$17.99

(5-12 min.)
HALF

FULL

$17.99
$23.99

(5-12 min.)

(5-12 min.)

(5-12 min.)

$13.99

CUP

BOWL

$9.99
$14.99

SALADS

SEASONAL HOUSE OF 
GREENS�
Seasonal greens with cherry tomatoes, 

cucumber, and carrots, served with your 

choice of dressing

SEASONAL CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce with creamy Caesar 

dressing, croutons, and shaved parmesan

(5-12 min.)
CUP

BOWL

$6.99
$12.99

(5-12 min.)
CUP

BOWL

$6.99
$12.99

(5-12 min.)
HALF

FULL

$11.99
$17.99

NON MEAT 
- HOT BANANA PEPPERS

- BLACK OLIVES

- GREEN OLIVES

- GREEN PEPPER

- MUSHROOM

- PINEAPPLE

- ONION

- TOMATOES

- JALAPENO PEPPERS

- BABY SPINACH

- ROASTED RED PEPPERS

CHEESE 
- CHEDDAR 

- FETA

- PARMESAN ASIAGO

- PROVOLONE

SAUCES
- BBQ SAUCE

- ALFREDO SAUCE

- HEARTY MARINARA 
SAUCE

- DONAIR SAUCE

- RANCH DRESSING

- GARLIC PARMESAN
SAUCE

MEAT 
- PEPPERONI

- SAUSAGE

- BEEF CRUMBLE

- HAM

- BACON

- SALAMI

- CHICKEN

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server when ordering

Globally Inspired.

INCLUDES
1 POP,

1 CUP SALAD

INCLUDES
2 POP,

2 CUP SALAD

INCLUDES
4 POP,

4 CUP SALAD



BURGERS & SANDWICH

$22.99

$21.99

$22.99

$22.99

$14.99

$14.99

$12.99

$12.99

$14.99

$7.99

ALBERTA AAA BEEF BURGER
Handcrafted 100% Alberta AAA beef burger, 

perfectly seasoned and grilled to order

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN 
BURGER
Grilled chipotle chicken with lettuce, 

tomato, and chipotle mayo on a toasted 

brioche bun

CHEF CRAFTED
BURGER FOR YOU�
Premium burger with choice of your 

protien, artisanal cheese, fresh veggies, 

pickles, and chef’s sauce on a brioche bun

$19.99PASTA ALFREDO
Classic pasta tossed in rich sauce with 

fresh herbs and savory flavors — comfort 

in every bite

$22.99LASAGNA
Layered lasagna with rich sauce, creamy 

cheese, and your choice of hearty veg or 

flavorful meat — a timeless favorite

$22.99BUTTER CHICKEN RICE
OR NAAN
Layered lasagna with rich sauce, creamy 

cheese, and your choice of hearty veg or 

flavorful meat — a timeless favorite

$3.99

EXTRAS

BREAKFAST

$21.99

$19.99

CALIFORNIA BENNY
English muffin with poached eggs, 

avocado, tomato, spinach, and 

hollandaise — light and vibrant

AVOCADO GARDEN TOAST
Avocado toast on sourdough with cherry 

tomatoes, cucumber, microgreens, and 

olive oil

HARVEST POWER BOWL 
TOAST
Toasted whole grain bread topped with 

quinoa, roasted sweet potatoes, sauteed 

kale, chickpeas, avocado, and a drizzle of 

tahini dressing – a hearty, plant – based 

power meal.

STEEL CUT OATMEAL
Warm, hearty steel cut oats served with a 

choice of fresh fruit, maple syrup, and a 

sprinkle of cinnamon – a wholesome, 

satisfying start to your day.

CHIA SEEDS FLAN
Chia seeds soaked in coconut milk, 

topped with fresh fruit and a honey 

drizzle�

TORTIA WRAP
Tortilla wrap with fresh fillings and bold 

flavors — easy, tasty, on the go

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL�
A refreshing mix of the finest seasonal 

fruits, carefully selected for their 

vibrant colors and natural sweetness.

CLASSIC CANADIAN 
BREAKFAST
Hearty eggs any style hashbrown bacon, 

sausage, home fries, toast, and coffee 

MAPLE BANANA BLISS 
FRENCH TOAST�
Thick French toast with caramelized 

bananas, maple syrup, and whipped 

cream—sweet and indulgent

GOLDEN STACKED 
BUTTER PANCAKE 
BREAKFAST�
Fluffy pancakes stacked with butter, 

maple syrup, and fresh fruit—classic 

and satisfying

$18.99

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server when ordering

All Day Breakfast – Morning vibes, all day long

Includes 1 Pop, 1 Cup Fries

EGG

$3.99PROTEIN

$3.99CHICKEN TENDER

$2.99VEGETABLES

$6.99AVOCADO


